
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 535 ANDREA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA F 30 F0099 - 16 PORTO VELHO 00:23:53.258
2 634 JESSICA FIAMA NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA F 32 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:26:53.090
3 511 ANA CLARA SILVA F 17 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:29:41.730
4 539 BIANCA FONSECA DA SILVA F 23 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:30:25.048
5 642 JOSIANE SANTOS F 35 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:32:15.063
6 695 PRISCILA RODRIGUES PEIXOTO DE DEUS F 35 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:33:08.203
7 662 KEZIA VITORIA PIRES VAILANT F 21 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:33:34.545
8 548 CLAUDIA REGINA DAMBROSO F 21 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:40:05.608
9 648 KAIZA TALITA NUNES DA SILVA F 19 F0099 - 16 JUINA 00:40:52.320

10 687 MAYUME ALEIXO DOS SANTOS F 30 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:41:07.881
11 703 SABRINA MAGALHAES DINIZ F 28 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:43:52.265
12 556 DANIELLE SANTOS GONCALVES F 29 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:45:39.391
13 652 KAROL MAGALHAES F 24 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:47:45.476

24/11/2024 - 08:25:38 AGITO ESPORTES E CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª CORRIDA DE RUA NEXA + MAIS COMUNIDADE ARIPUANA

5KM  16-35 ANOS      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 632 IRANILCE SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA F 54 F0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:28:14.259
2 553 CRISTIANNE MARIA DEMICHELI F 42 F0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:31:17.601
3 669 LILIAN DIAS COELHO DE VARGAS 

WITCEL
F 40 F0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:33:44.511

4 691 PATRICIA DOS SANTOS SILVA F 36 F0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:33:53.364
5 706 SIMONE DE OLIVEIRA F 45 F0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:34:09.774
6 707 TATIANE BALBINOT F 44 F0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:42:20.927

24/11/2024 - 08:25:59 AGITO ESPORTES E CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª CORRIDA DE RUA NEXA + MAIS COMUNIDADE ARIPUANA

5KM  36 ANOS +      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 535 ANDREA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA F 30 F0099 - 16 PORTO VELHO 00:23:53.258
2 634 JESSICA FIAMA NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA F 32 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:26:53.090
3 632 IRANILCE SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA F 54 F0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:28:14.259
4 511 ANA CLARA SILVA F 17 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:29:41.730
5 539 BIANCA FONSECA DA SILVA F 23 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:30:25.048
6 553 CRISTIANNE MARIA DEMICHELI F 42 F0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:31:17.601
7 642 JOSIANE SANTOS F 35 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:32:15.063
8 695 PRISCILA RODRIGUES PEIXOTO DE DEUS F 35 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:33:08.203
9 662 KEZIA VITORIA PIRES VAILANT F 21 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:33:34.545

10 669 LILIAN DIAS COELHO DE VARGAS 
WITCEL

F 40 F0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:33:44.511

11 691 PATRICIA DOS SANTOS SILVA F 36 F0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:33:53.364
12 706 SIMONE DE OLIVEIRA F 45 F0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:34:09.774
13 548 CLAUDIA REGINA DAMBROSO F 21 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:40:05.608
14 648 KAIZA TALITA NUNES DA SILVA F 19 F0099 - 16 JUINA 00:40:52.320
15 687 MAYUME ALEIXO DOS SANTOS F 30 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:41:07.881
16 707 TATIANE BALBINOT F 44 F0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:42:20.927
17 703 SABRINA MAGALHAES DINIZ F 28 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:43:52.265
18 556 DANIELLE SANTOS GONCALVES F 29 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:45:39.391
19 652 KAROL MAGALHAES F 24 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:47:45.476

24/11/2024 - 08:30:53 AGITO ESPORTES E CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª CORRIDA DE RUA NEXA + MAIS COMUNIDADE ARIPUANA

5KM       FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 714 WESLEY OLIVEIRA M 25 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:17:52.007
2 505 ALEX MARTINS M 22 M0099 - 16 JURUENA 00:18:15.527
3 702 RONALDO DE SOUZA DUTRA M 34 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:18:56.466
4 552 CLEVERTON RENAN PEREIRA MENDES M 23 M0099 - 16 JURUENA 00:20:35.105
5 600 FELIPE JUNIOR DA SILVA M 30 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:20:43.568
6 592 ERDISON PEDRO OLIVEIRA CASSIANO M 31 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:21:03.897
7 538 ARTHUR HENRIQUE RIBEIRO BRIZOLA 

GOMES
M 18 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:22:29.198

8 575 EDUARDO FERNANDES M 20 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:24:26.437
9 541 CAIO OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES M 28 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:25:10.673

10 666 ANTONIO PAULO P. LIMA M 28 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:25:11.697
11 503 PHELIPE REZENDE M 30 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:25:22.187
12 519 WANDERSON CANDIOTTO M 25 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:25:30.208
13 526 VINICIUS RAFFER SOARES M 35 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:25:34.940
14 617 GUILHERME M 20 M0099 - 16 APUI 00:25:35.946
15 566 DIVO ALEXANDRE SOARES ROCHA M 27 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:25:50.501
16 701 RONALD ARGOLO CAMPOS M 24 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:26:00.679
17 593 EUDIVAN ZIMERMANN DE SOUZA M 25 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:27:33.962
18 661 KAYRO MARTINS M 26 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:27:40.921
19 672 LUIS EDUARDO MACEDO MOREIRA M 24 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:32:27.041
20 502 RAFAEL RAVANELO M 16 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:33:03.553
21 574 LUIZ HENRIQUE P. ROSA M 28 M0099 - 16 GOIANIA 00:39:04.664
22 718 WLADIMIR RITA RODRIGUES M 26 M0099 - 16 JUINA 00:40:53.458
23 647 KAIO MOURAO FARIAS M 19 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:43:53.089
24 562 DIEFESSON DOS SANTOS CHAVES M 28 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:47:43.267

24/11/2024 - 08:24:55 AGITO ESPORTES E CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª CORRIDA DE RUA NEXA + MAIS COMUNIDADE ARIPUANA

5KM  16-35 ANOS      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 550 CLEITON FEITOSA GODOY M 37 M0099 - 36 JUINA 00:17:35.461
2 705 SIDNEI BRAGA  NOTARI M 39 M0099 - 36 JUINA 00:18:31.801
3 680 MARCIO DA SILVA VALOTTO M 44 M0099 - 36 JUINA 00:19:58.122
4 608 FLAVIO WALTIMAN MARTINS M 37 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:23:29.884
5 509 ALMIR NANTES BRITO M 37 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:24:39.688
6 619 HERNANDES MARIM DOS SANTOS M 37 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:26:04.555
7 681 MARCOS BALBINOT M 37 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:26:08.838
8 640 JOSE RICARDO BEZERRA DA SILVA M 39 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:26:11.071
9 620 HUMBERTO NAVES NETO M 44 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:26:17.394

10 713 WELLINGTON CARDOSO DOS SANTOS M 37 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:27:07.565
11 694 PAULO SEZAR VARGAS WITCEL M 50 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:27:20.143
12 700 RODRIGO MARCELO SILVEIRA M 48 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:27:20.924
13 682 MARCOS TOMACHESK ARTUZO M 51 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:30:03.526
14 536 ANTONIO CARLOS DE SOUSA 

NASCIMENTO
M 54 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:37:15.866

24/11/2024 - 08:25:18 AGITO ESPORTES E CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª CORRIDA DE RUA NEXA + MAIS COMUNIDADE ARIPUANA

5KM  36 ANOS +      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 550 CLEITON FEITOSA GODOY M 37 M0099 - 36 JUINA 00:17:35.461
2 714 WESLEY OLIVEIRA M 25 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:17:52.007
3 505 ALEX MARTINS M 22 M0099 - 16 JURUENA 00:18:15.527
4 705 SIDNEI BRAGA  NOTARI M 39 M0099 - 36 JUINA 00:18:31.801
5 702 RONALDO DE SOUZA DUTRA M 34 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:18:56.466
6 680 MARCIO DA SILVA VALOTTO M 44 M0099 - 36 JUINA 00:19:58.122
7 552 CLEVERTON RENAN PEREIRA MENDES M 23 M0099 - 16 JURUENA 00:20:35.105
8 600 FELIPE JUNIOR DA SILVA M 30 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:20:43.568
9 592 ERDISON PEDRO OLIVEIRA CASSIANO M 31 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:21:03.897

10 538 ARTHUR HENRIQUE RIBEIRO BRIZOLA 
GOMES

M 18 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:22:29.198

11 608 FLAVIO WALTIMAN MARTINS M 37 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:23:29.884
12 575 EDUARDO FERNANDES M 20 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:24:26.437
13 509 ALMIR NANTES BRITO M 37 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:24:39.688
14 541 CAIO OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES M 28 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:25:10.673
15 666 ANTONIO PAULO P. LIMA M 28 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:25:11.697
16 503 PHELIPE REZENDE M 30 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:25:22.187
17 519 WANDERSON CANDIOTTO M 25 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:25:30.208
18 526 VINICIUS RAFFER SOARES M 35 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:25:34.940
19 617 GUILHERME M 20 M0099 - 16 APUI 00:25:35.946
20 566 DIVO ALEXANDRE SOARES ROCHA M 27 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:25:50.501
21 701 RONALD ARGOLO CAMPOS M 24 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:26:00.679
22 619 HERNANDES MARIM DOS SANTOS M 37 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:26:04.555
23 681 MARCOS BALBINOT M 37 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:26:08.838
24 640 JOSE RICARDO BEZERRA DA SILVA M 39 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:26:11.071
25 620 HUMBERTO NAVES NETO M 44 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:26:17.394
26 713 WELLINGTON CARDOSO DOS SANTOS M 37 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:27:07.565
27 694 PAULO SEZAR VARGAS WITCEL M 50 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:27:20.143
28 700 RODRIGO MARCELO SILVEIRA M 48 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:27:20.924
29 593 EUDIVAN ZIMERMANN DE SOUZA M 25 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:27:33.962
30 661 KAYRO MARTINS M 26 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:27:40.921
31 682 MARCOS TOMACHESK ARTUZO M 51 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:30:03.526
32 672 LUIS EDUARDO MACEDO MOREIRA M 24 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:32:27.041
33 502 RAFAEL RAVANELO M 16 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:33:03.553
34 536 ANTONIO CARLOS DE SOUSA 

NASCIMENTO
M 54 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:37:15.866

35 574 LUIZ HENRIQUE P. ROSA M 28 M0099 - 16 GOIANIA 00:39:04.664
36 718 WLADIMIR RITA RODRIGUES M 26 M0099 - 16 JUINA 00:40:53.458
37 647 KAIO MOURAO FARIAS M 19 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:43:53.089
38 562 DIEFESSON DOS SANTOS CHAVES M 28 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:47:43.267

24/11/2024 - 08:30:34 AGITO ESPORTES E CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª CORRIDA DE RUA NEXA + MAIS COMUNIDADE ARIPUANA

5KM       MASC



24/11/2024 - 08:30:34 AGITO ESPORTES E CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª CORRIDA DE RUA NEXA + MAIS COMUNIDADE ARIPUANA

5KM       MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 550 CLEITON FEITOSA GODOY M 37 M0099 - 36 JUINA 00:17:35.461
2 714 WESLEY OLIVEIRA M 25 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:17:52.007
3 505 ALEX MARTINS M 22 M0099 - 16 JURUENA 00:18:15.527
4 705 SIDNEI BRAGA  NOTARI M 39 M0099 - 36 JUINA 00:18:31.801
5 702 RONALDO DE SOUZA DUTRA M 34 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:18:56.466
6 680 MARCIO DA SILVA VALOTTO M 44 M0099 - 36 JUINA 00:19:58.122
7 552 CLEVERTON RENAN PEREIRA MENDES M 23 M0099 - 16 JURUENA 00:20:35.105
8 600 FELIPE JUNIOR DA SILVA M 30 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:20:43.568
9 592 ERDISON PEDRO OLIVEIRA CASSIANO M 31 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:21:03.897

10 538 ARTHUR HENRIQUE RIBEIRO BRIZOLA 
GOMES

M 18 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:22:29.198

11 608 FLAVIO WALTIMAN MARTINS M 37 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:23:29.884
12 535 ANDREA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA F 30 F0099 - 16 PORTO VELHO 00:23:53.258
13 575 EDUARDO FERNANDES M 20 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:24:26.437
14 509 ALMIR NANTES BRITO M 37 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:24:39.688
15 541 CAIO OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES M 28 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:25:10.673
16 666 ANTONIO PAULO P. LIMA M 28 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:25:11.697
17 503 PHELIPE REZENDE M 30 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:25:22.187
18 519 WANDERSON CANDIOTTO M 25 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:25:30.208
19 526 VINICIUS RAFFER SOARES M 35 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:25:34.940
20 617 GUILHERME M 20 M0099 - 16 APUI 00:25:35.946
21 566 DIVO ALEXANDRE SOARES ROCHA M 27 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:25:50.501
22 701 RONALD ARGOLO CAMPOS M 24 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:26:00.679
23 619 HERNANDES MARIM DOS SANTOS M 37 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:26:04.555
24 681 MARCOS BALBINOT M 37 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:26:08.838
25 640 JOSE RICARDO BEZERRA DA SILVA M 39 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:26:11.071
26 620 HUMBERTO NAVES NETO M 44 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:26:17.394
27 634 JESSICA FIAMA NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA F 32 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:26:53.090
28 713 WELLINGTON CARDOSO DOS SANTOS M 37 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:27:07.565
29 694 PAULO SEZAR VARGAS WITCEL M 50 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:27:20.143
30 700 RODRIGO MARCELO SILVEIRA M 48 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:27:20.924
31 593 EUDIVAN ZIMERMANN DE SOUZA M 25 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:27:33.962
32 661 KAYRO MARTINS M 26 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:27:40.921
33 632 IRANILCE SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA F 54 F0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:28:14.259
34 511 ANA CLARA SILVA F 17 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:29:41.730
35 682 MARCOS TOMACHESK ARTUZO M 51 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:30:03.526
36 539 BIANCA FONSECA DA SILVA F 23 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:30:25.048
37 553 CRISTIANNE MARIA DEMICHELI F 42 F0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:31:17.601
38 642 JOSIANE SANTOS F 35 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:32:15.063

24/11/2024 - 08:31:07 AGITO ESPORTES E CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª CORRIDA DE RUA NEXA + MAIS COMUNIDADE ARIPUANA

5KM       



39 672 LUIS EDUARDO MACEDO MOREIRA M 24 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:32:27.041
40 502 RAFAEL RAVANELO M 16 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:33:03.553
41 695 PRISCILA RODRIGUES PEIXOTO DE DEUS F 35 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:33:08.203
42 662 KEZIA VITORIA PIRES VAILANT F 21 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:33:34.545
43 669 LILIAN DIAS COELHO DE VARGAS 

WITCEL
F 40 F0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:33:44.511

44 691 PATRICIA DOS SANTOS SILVA F 36 F0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:33:53.364
45 706 SIMONE DE OLIVEIRA F 45 F0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:34:09.774
46 536 ANTONIO CARLOS DE SOUSA 

NASCIMENTO
M 54 M0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:37:15.866

47 574 LUIZ HENRIQUE P. ROSA M 28 M0099 - 16 GOIANIA 00:39:04.664
48 548 CLAUDIA REGINA DAMBROSO F 21 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:40:05.608
49 648 KAIZA TALITA NUNES DA SILVA F 19 F0099 - 16 JUINA 00:40:52.320
50 718 WLADIMIR RITA RODRIGUES M 26 M0099 - 16 JUINA 00:40:53.458
51 687 MAYUME ALEIXO DOS SANTOS F 30 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:41:07.881
52 707 TATIANE BALBINOT F 44 F0099 - 36 ARIPUANA 00:42:20.927
53 703 SABRINA MAGALHAES DINIZ F 28 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:43:52.265
54 647 KAIO MOURAO FARIAS M 19 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:43:53.089
55 556 DANIELLE SANTOS GONCALVES F 29 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:45:39.391
56 562 DIEFESSON DOS SANTOS CHAVES M 28 M0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:47:43.267
57 652 KAROL MAGALHAES F 24 F0099 - 16 ARIPUANA 00:47:45.476

24/11/2024 - 08:31:07 AGITO ESPORTES E CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª CORRIDA DE RUA NEXA + MAIS COMUNIDADE ARIPUANA

5KM       


